De Gentse Kookwinkel by Maurice Rogge

Steendam 17 +32(0)9 225 03 61
9000 Gent mr@mauricerogge.be

Merk: Amefa
Model: 9289639

€5,43

3546698700053

700053">

37546698

Omschrijving
Bongo Tafelmes

Specificaties

FYSIEKE KENMERKEN
Kleur/Stijl INOX Materiaal HOUT

Productfiche Amefa Bongo Tafelmes 20/09/2024
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